
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 19, 2026

In Halifax Night Court 2
ADULT

8929964

8929963

8964685

8985050

8957986

8960833

8967802

8983005

8959285

8969913

8945437

8945439

8960717

8968407

Case

ANKUSH, KUMAR

ANKUSH, KUMAR

BROWN, DUANE ASHLEY

DEAN, JULIE ANNE

DONDA, DEEP

FULTON, HAYLEY MARIE

GUILLENA, ANDREW KEITH

HOPE, WILLIAM ARTHUR

KHAN, AQUIB RAIS

MACDOW, VICTORIA LOUISE

NAUGLE, CHARLES ELTON

NAUGLE, CHARLES ELTON

PATEL, SHITANG

RYU, JIHO

Name

1022525-1

1022525-1

746121-9

524468-5

1029917-1

950208-2

829091-3

299834-10

1028516-1

781580-2

30908-2

30908-2

983611-1

1029644-1

Person

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 201(9)

MVA 106B(1)(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 83(1)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 143(1)(E)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For January 19, 2026

In Halifax Night Court 3
ADULT

8973590

8956404

8969012

8969082

8969081

8944260

8969030

8969029

8969927

8934740

8933020

8966573

8968746

8968744

8968743

8969014

8973593

Case

BETTS, KOLIN MICHAEL

CHAND, AMANDEEP

HARMANPREET, SINGH

HILANI, CASSIDY GABRIEL

HILANI, CASSIDY GABRIEL

HOWELLS, MITCHELL

LAN, JIARUI

LAN, JIARUI

LANGILLE, LENA BETH

MACINNIS, FARREN SUANNA

RILEY, MARK QUENTIN

SHAIK, SAMIULLAH

SHEARER, NOAH

SHEARER, NOAH

SHEARER, NOAH

SINGH, GAGANPREET

YOUNG, BOADY WILLIAM

Name

1031349-1

1015276-2

1030094-1

957272-2

957272-2

905483-1

1029638-1

1029638-1

895453-3

878557-4

223605-51

1030072-1

849984-7

849984-7

849984-7

1029743-1

1031350-1

Person

LCA 78(2)

MVA 111(B)

HDBC 26(M)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 18(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 106A(B)

LCA 78(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


